121 000353686

| (Rec | questor's Name) | |
|---------------------------|-------------------|-------------|
| (Add | dress) | <u> </u> |
| (Add | dress) | |
| (City | //State/Zip/Phone | e #) |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL |
| (Bus | siness Entity Nar | me) |
| (Doc | cument Number) | <u> </u> |
| Certified Copies | Certificates | s of Status |
| Special Instructions to F | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |





100379111941

01.40722 - 01035--004 - ++25.00

2022 FEB | I PM 6: 37
SECRE LASY OF STATE

O SIMMONS MAR - 1 2022



RECEIVED

2022 FEB 11 AM 8: 20

SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE. FL

January 21, 2022

HANNAH KING 4985 KOBUS TERRACE DAVIE, FL 33314

SUBJECT: PRAISE CLOTHING LLC

Ref. Number: L21000353686

We have received your document for PRAISE CLOTHING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a limited liability company must contain the designation "L.L.C.," "LLC," or the words "LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY." Please amend the name of your entity accordingly.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Alecia Rivers Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 022A00001678

COVER LETTER

| owner Proise | e clathing lic | | |
|---|---|--|--|
| SUBJECT: Praise Clothing IIC Nagle of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Harran Kurt Name of Person Ore Man Ore Giff So. IAC Firm/Company 4985 KOBUS HERTOCE Address Davie FI 33 3144 City/State and Zip Code King to an address: (to be used for future anhald report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Harran King Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Presson Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Mailling Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations Negistration Section Division of Corporations | | | |
| | | | |
| The enclosed Articles of a | Amendment and fee(s) are subn | nitted for filing. | |
| Please return all correspo | ndence concerning this matter t | to the following: | |
| , | - | | |
| | Har | mah Kina | |
| | | Name of Person | |
| | One Man | One Gift-80. | IAC. |
| | <u> </u> | Firm/Company | |
| | yake vi | oms terrare | |
| | | Address | |
| | Min El | 23 RIU | |
| | <u>more, Fl</u> | City/State and Zip Code | - |
| | King 200 nr | anale 1@gmail | 1.com_ |
| | E-mail address: (| to be used for future annual report not | ification) |
| For further information of | concerning this matter, please co | all: | |
| Henroh | Kim | 305, 804 | 4899 |
| Name o | Ore Man One Gift #60. LaC Firm/Company 4985 KObus terrace Address Davle, FL 33314 City/State and Zip Code King transcale 1 @ general . Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) er information concerning this matter, please call: Area Code Daytime Telephone Number at 305 Name of Person at 305 Name of Person The Solo of Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | | |
| | | | |
| Enclosed is a check for t | he following amount: | | |
| ₩ \$25.00 Filing Fee | | Certified Copy | Certificate of Status & Certified Copy |
| Registration | Section Corporations | Registration So Division of Co The Centre of | rporations Tallahassee |
| Tallahassee, | | 2415 N. Monro | pe Street, Suite 810 |

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION RM 6: 37 OF 2022 FEB | RM 6: 37

| Praise Ch | thing 10 ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited | SECTION Appears on (Cability Company) | RETARY OF STA LLARASSEE. F Dur records.) | |
|---|--|---|--|-----------------------------------|
| The Articles of Organization for this Limited L. Florida document number <u>L2100035</u> | iability Company | | 15/2021 | and assigned |
| This amendment is submitted to amend the foll | owing: | | | |
| A. If amending name, enter the new name of the Man One Griff the The new name must be distinguishable and contain the very name must be distinguishable and contain the very name must be distinguishable. | 116 | | ation "LLC" or the abbre | viation "L.L.C." |
| Enter new principal offices address, if applic | | <u>nla</u> | | |
| Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE | <i>BOX</i>) | Miami, Fl | Box 695 | 5314, |
| B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre | | address on our record | ds, <u>enter the name o</u> | f the new registered |
| Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: | <u>n a</u> | Enter Florula st | reei address | |
| | nla | City | , Florida N | Q Zip Code |
| New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing | | | | |
| I hereby accept the appointment as registere provisions of all statutes relative to the prop accept the obligations of my position as regi being filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this | er and complete istered agent as pregistered office | performance of my a provided for in Chap | duties, and I am fam ter 605, F.S. Or, if t | iliar with and his document is |

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

| <u>Title</u> | <u>Name</u> | Address | Type of Action |
|--------------|--------------|--------------------|----------------|
| AMBR | Alonso Dixon | 4985 Kobus terrace | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □ Change |
| | | | 🗆 Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | <u> </u> | □ Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |
| | | | □Add |
| | | | □Remove |
| | | | □Change |

| <u> </u> | | | | | | _ |
|--|--|--------------------|----------------------|---|----------------------------|-------------------------|
| • | | | | | | _ |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | _ | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | - |
| | | | | | | _ |
| | | | <u> </u> | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | _ |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| | <u> </u> | | | | | |
| | | _ | 1_ | | | |
| Note: If the date | f other than the date of a listed, the date must be spe inserted in this block do tive date on the Departm | es not meet the ap | plicable statutory | or more than 90 days filing requirements | offer filing) Pursuant to | o 605.020 e listed a |
| the record specification of the cord is filed. | a delayed effective date. | but not an effecti | ive time, at 12:01 a | .m. on the earlier o | of: (b) The 90th day | after th |
| Dated 12/2 | 3 2021 | 2:3 | <u>33 pm</u> , | | | |
| | | / | | `` | | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00